
08:00- 10:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

25.02.2021 r. -                                                                                                 

CZWARTEK

PSYCHOLOG

26.02.2021 r. -                                                                                                       

PIĄTEK

FUNKCJONARIUSZ 
POLICJI

PRACOWNIK 
SOCJALNY

FUNKCJONARIUSZ 
POLICJI

PRACOWNIK 
SOCJALNY

CZŁONEK MIEJSKIEJ 
KOMISJI 

ROZWIĄZYWANIA 
PROBLEMÓW 

ALKOHOLOWYCH

22.02.2021r.                                                                                

PONIEDZIAŁEK
23.02.2021r. -                                                         

WTOREK

PRACOWNIK 
SOCJALNY

24.02.2021r. -                                                                                                                   

ŚRODA

PRACOWNIK 
SOCJALNY

PEDAGOG
PSYCHOLOG           

PEDAGOG

PRACOWNIK 
SOCJALNY


